Club Name:

ITEM QTY

Uniform Patch
Triangle, 3 Inch
World Emblem
NY Conference

Sleeve Strips
Area Coordinator
Director

Assoc. Director
Instructor
Counselor

Neckerchiefs & Slides
Pathfinder Slide
Pathfinder Scarf

Master Guide Slide
Master Guide Scarf

Pins

Friend
Companion
Explorer
Ranger
Voyager
Guide

Master Guide
Baptismal Pin
Pathfinder Pin

Class Name Strips
Friend

Companion

Explorer

Ranger

Voyager

Guide

Master Guide

Chevrons
Friend
Companion
Explorer
Ranger
Voyager
Guide

COST

1.85
1.85
2.00

2.05
6.10
2.05
6.60

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.20
2.07
2.65

.75
.75

.75
.75

1.38
.70
.70
.70

.70
.70

TOTAL

Pathfinder Order Form

Purchaser:

Bill to:

Ship to:

ITEM QTY COST TOTAL
Master Guide
Star/Chevron 3.15
Master Guide
Crest 6.30
Advanced Ribbon Bars
Trail Friend 1.06
Trail Companion 106 o
Wilderness Explorer 106 .
Wilderness Ranger ___1.06 .
Frontier Voyager 1.06 .
Frontier Guide 1086 o
Good Conduct 135 o
Pathfinder of the Year
Friend 5.00
Companion 5.00
Explorer 5.00
Ranger 5.00
Voyager 5.00
Guide 5.00
Leadership Awards
PLA Patch 3.15
PLA Pin 1.59
PIA Patch 3.15
PIA Pin 1.59
Miscellaneous ltems
Classwork Diaries

Friend 2.65

Companion 2.65

Explorer 2.65

Ranger 2.65

Voyager 2.65

Guide 2.65
7 Steps for Successful
Pathfinder Leadership 5.25
Drill Manual 4.20

Return To:

Pathfinders/New York Conference
4930 West Seneca Turnpike
Syracuse, NY 13215

ITEM

QTY COsT

Honor Patches (as marked)

Qty

Item

Accounting
Adventurers for Christ
Agriculture
Airplane Modeling
Amphibians
Animal Tracking
Archery

Auto Mechanics
Backpacking
Baking

Barbering

Basic First Aid
Basic Rescue
Basic Sewing
Basketball
Basketry

Bats

Beekeeping
Beginners Swimming
Bible Evangelism
Bird Pets

Birds

Block Printing
Blood & Body Defense
Bones, Muscles & Movement
Bookbinding
Bookkeeping
Braiding

Brain & Behavior
Bread Dough
Cacti

Cake Decorating
Campcraft
Camping Skills |
Camping Skills I
Camping Skills Il
Camping Skills IV
Candlemaking
Canoeing
Carpentry

Cats

Cattle Husbandry
Caving

TOTAL

Price

.80
.80

.80
.80

.80
.80

.80
.80

.80
.80

.80
.80

.80
.80

.80
.80

.80
.80

.80
.80

.80
.80

.80
.80

.80
.80

.80
.80
.80



Item

Honor Patches (as marked)

Ceramics

Chemistry

Christian Citizenship
Christian Drama
Christian Grooming & Manners
Christian Salesmanship
Christian Story Telling
Coins/Currency
Communications
Community Water Safety/Lifesaving
Computer

Cooking

Copper Enameling
CPR

Counted Cross Stitch
Crocheting

Cultural Diversity

Cross Country Skiing
Cycling

Dairying

Decoupage

Digestion

Digital Photography
Dog Care & Training
Dogs
Domestic(Livestock)
Drawing & Painting
Dressmaking

Drill & Marching
Drumming & Percussion
Dutch Oven

Ecology

Edible Wild Plants
Electricity

Endangered Species
Environmental Conservation
Family Life

Feltcraft

Ferns

Fire Bldg & Camp Cookery
First Aid

Fish

Flower Arrangement
Flower Culture

Flowers

Food - Cannin

Food - Drying

Food - Freezing
Forestry

Fossils

Fruit Growing

Fungi

Gardening

Genealogy

Geocaching

Geology

Glasscraft

Price

.80
.80
.80
.80

.80

.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80

Qt

&

ltem
Glass Etching

Glass Painting

Goat Husbandry

Gold Prospecting
Grasses

Health & Healing
Heredity

Hiking

Home Nursing

Horse Husbandry
Horsemanship

House Painting - Ext.
House Painting - Int.
Horsemanship

Hot Air Ballooning
House Painting- Exterior
House Painting - Interior
Housekeeping
Houseplants

Indian Lore

Insects

Internet

Intermediate Swim.
Journalism

Junior Witness

Jr. Youth Leadership
Kites

Knitting

Knot Tying

Language Study
Lapidary

Laundering
Leathercraft

Letter Boxing
Lettering & Poster Making
Lichens, Liverworts Mosses
Lighthouses
Lifesaving

Literature Evangelism.
Macrame

Mammals

Maple Sugar

Marine Algae

Marine Invertebrates
Marine Mammals
Masonry

Metalcraft
Microscopic Life
Model Boats

Model Cars

Model Railroading
Model Boats

Model Rocketry
Moths & Butterflies
Mountain Biking
Music

Navigation
Needlecraft

Nutrition

Price
.80
.80
.80
.80

.80
.80

.80
.80

.80
.80

.80
.80

.80
.80

.80
.80

.80
.80

.80
.80

.80
.80

.80
.80

.80
.80

.80
.80

.80
.80

.80
.80

.80
.80

.80
.80

.80
.80

.80
.80
.80

t

2

Item

Optics

Orchids
Orienteering
Origami

Outdoor Leadership
Paperhanging
Paper Quilling
People of Other Lands
Personal Evangelism
Photography
Physical Fitness
Physics

Pigeon Raising
Pinewood Derby
Pioneering
Plastercraft
Plastics

Plumbing

Pottery

Poultry

Poultry Raising
Power Boating
Printing

Quilting

Radio

Radio Electronics
Red Alert

Reptiles

Rock Climbing
Rock & Minerals
Rowing

Sailing

Sanctuary

Sand

Scrap Booking
Scuba Diving
Sculpturing

Seeds

Sheep Husbandry
Shells

Shoe Repair
Shorthand

Shrubs

Sign Language

Silk Screen Printing
Skateboarding
Skiing - Cross Country
Skiing -Downhill
Skin Diving

Small Engines
Small Fruit Growing
Small Mammal Pets
Soapcraft

Soccer

Soils

Softball (slow pitch)
Spiders
Springboard Diving
Stamps

Price Qty

Ite

3

Price
Stars

Stewardship

String Art

Swimming

Tailoring

Teaching
Temperance

Textile Painting
Tie-Dye

Track & Field

Trees

Tumbling & Balancing
__ Typewriting

Unicycle

Video

Wakeboarding

Water Skiing
Weather

Weaving

Welding

Whistles

Wilderness Leadership
Wilderness Living
Wind Surfing

Winter Camping
Wood Carving

Wood Handicraft
Wood Working
Worms

Master Awards
__ Aquatic
Artisan
Conservation
Farming
Health
Homemaking
Naturalist
Recreation
___ Sportsman
___ Technician
Wilderness

Witnessing

.80

.80
.80

.80
.80

.80
.80

.80
.80

.80
.80

.80
.80

.80
.80

.80
.80

.80
.80
.80

.80
.80
.80

.80
.80

.80
.80

.80
.80

10/2008



