Pathfinder Order Form

Club Name:			Purchaser:			Ship to:			Bill to:				
<u>ITEM</u>	QTY	COST	TOTAL	<u>ITEM</u>	QTY	COST	TOTAL	<u>ITEM</u>	QTY	COST	TOTAL		
Uniform Patch				Master Guide									
Triangle, 3 Inch		1.85		Star/Chevron		3.15		Hanar	Patches (as marked)				
World Emblem		1.85		Master Guide				Qty	Item		Price		
NY Conference		2.00		Crest		6.30		Qty	Accounting		.80		
NT Comercince		2.00							Adventurers for Christ		.80		
Sleeve Strips				Advanced Ribbon Bar	rs				Agriculture		.80		
		1.00		Trail Friend		1.06			Airplane Modeling		.80		
Area Coordinator		1.00 1.00		Trail Companion		1.06			Amphibians		.80		
Director Assoc. Director		1.00		Wilderness Explorer		1.06			Animal Tracking		.80		
Instructor		1.00		Wilderness Ranger		1.06			Archery		.80		
Counselor		1.00		Frontier Voyager		1.06			Auto Mechanics		.80		
Couriseioi		1.00		Frontier Guide		1.06			Backpacking		.80		
Manhaushista & Cli	J.,			Good Conduct		1.35			Baking		.80		
Neckerchiefs & Sli	aes	0.05							Barbering		.80		
Pathfinder Slide		2.05		Pathfinder of the Yea	r				Basic First Aid		.80		
Pathfinder Scarf		6.10		Friend	••	5.00			Basic Rescue		.80		
Master Guide Slide		2.05		Companion		5.00			Basic Sewing		.80		
Master Guide Scarf		6.60		Explorer		5.00			Basketball		.80		
				Ranger		5.00			Basketry		.80		
Pins				Voyager		5.00			Bats		.80		
Friend		1.00		Guide		5.00			Beekeeping		.80		
Companion		1.00							Beginners Swimming		.80		
Explorer		1.00							Bible Evangelism		.80		
Ranger		1.00		Leadership Awards					Bird Pets		.80		
Voyager		1.00		PLA Patch		3.15			Birds		.80		
Guide		1.00		PLA Pin		1.59			Block Printing		.80		
Master Guide		1.20		PIA Patch		3.15			Blood & Body Defense		.80		
Baptismal Pin		2.07		PIA Pin		1.59			Bones, Muscles & Movemen	t	.80		
Pathfinder Pin		2.65							Bookbinding		.80		
				Miscellaneous Items					Bookkeeping		.80		
Class Name Strips				Classwork Diaries					Braiding		.80		
Friend		.75		Friend		2.65			Brain & Behavior		.80		
Companion		.75		Companion _		2.65			Bread Dough		.80		
Explorer		.75		Explorer _		2.65			Cacti		.80		
Ranger		.75		Ranger __		2.65			Cake Decorating		.80		
Voyager		.75		Voyager _		2.65			Campcraft		.80		
Guide		.75		Guide		2.65			Camping Skills I		.80		
Master Guide		1.38		7 Steps for Successful					Camping Skills II		.80		
				Pathfinder Leadership		5.25			Camping Skills III		.80		
Chevrons				Drill Manual		4.20			Camping Skills IV		.80		
Friend		70							Candlemaking		.80		
Companion		70							Canoeing		.80		
Explorer		70		Return To:					Carpentry		.80		
Ranger		.70		Pathfinder	rs/New Yo	rk Confer	ence		Cattle Usebander		.80		
Voyager		.70			est Sene				Cattle Husbandry		.80 .80		
Guide		70		Syracuse, NY 13215					Caving		.00		

Qt	y Item	Price	Qty	Item	Price	Qty	Item	Price Qty	Item Price	
Н	onor Patches (as marked)			Glass Etching	.80		Optics	.80	Stars	.80
• • •	Ceramics	.80		Glass Painting	.80		Orchids	.80	Stewardship	.80
	Chemistry	.80		Goat Husbandry	.80		Orienteering	.80	String Art	.80
	Christian Citizenship	.80		Gold Prospecting	.80		Origami	.80	Swimming	.80
	Christian Drama	.80		Grasses	.80		Outdoor Leadership	.80	Tailoring	.80
	Christian Grooming & Manners			Health & Healing	.80		Paperhanging	.80	Teaching	.80
	Christian Salesmanship	.80		Heredity	.80		Paper Quilling	.80	Temperance	.80
	Christian Story Telling	.80		Hiking	.80		People of Other Lands	.80	Textile Painting	.80
	Coins/Currency	.80		Home Nursing	.80		Personal Evangelism	.80	Tie-Dye	.80
	Communications	.80		Horse Husbandry	.80		Photography	.80	Track & Field	.80
	Community Water Safety/Lifesaving	.80		Horsemanship	.80		Physical Fitness	.80	Trees	.80
	Computer	.80		House Painting - Ext.	.80		Physics	.80	Tumbling & Balancing	.80
	Cooking	.80		House Painting - Int.	.80		Pigeon Raising	.80	Typewriting	.80
	Copper Enameling	.80		Horsemanship	.80		Pinewood Derby	.80	Unicycle	.80
	CPR	.80		Hot Air Ballooning	.80		Pioneering	.80	Video	.80
	Counted Cross Stitch	.80		House Painting- Exterior	.80		Plastercraft	.80	Wakeboarding	.80
	Crocheting	.80		House Painting - Interior	.80		Plastics	.80	Water Skiing	.80
	Cultural Diversity	.80		Housekeeping	.80		Plumbing	.80	Weather	.80
	Cross Country Skiing	.80		Houseplants	.80		Pottery	.80	Weaving	.80
	Cycling	.80		Indian Lore	.80		Poultry	.80	Welding	.80
	Dairying	.80		Insects	.80		Poultry Raising	.80	Whistles	.80
	Decoupage	.80		Internet	.80		Power Boating	.80	Wilderness Leadership	.80
	Digestion	.80		Intermediate Swim.	.80		Printing	.80	Wilderness Living	.80
	Digital Photography	.80		Journalism	.80		Quilting	.80	Wind Surfing	.80
	Dog Care & Training	.80		Junior Witness	.80		Radio	.80	Winter Camping	.80
	Dogs	.80		Jr. Youth Leadership	.80		Radio Electronics	.80	Wood Carving	.80
	Domestic(Livestock)	.80		Kites	.80		Red Alert	.80	Wood Handicraft	.80
	Drawing & Painting	.80		Knitting	.80		Reptiles	.80	Wood Working	.80
	Dressmaking	.80		Knot Tying	.80		Rock Climbing	.80	Worms	.80
	Drill & Marching	.80		Language Study	.80		Rock & Minerals	.80		
	Drumming & Percussion	.80		Lapidary	.80		Rowing	.80		
	Dutch Oven	.80		Laundering	.80		Sailing	.80	Mantau Autauda	
	Ecology	.80		Leathercraft	.80		Sanctuary	.80	Master Awards	00
	Edible Wild Plants	.80		Letter Boxing	.80		Sand	.80	Aquatic	.80
	Electricity	.80		Lettering & Poster Making	.80		Scrap Booking	.80	Artisan	.80
	Endangered Species	.80		Lichens, Liverworts Mosses	.80		Scuba Diving	.80	Conservation	.80
	Environmental Conservation	.80		Lighthouses	.80 .80		Sculpturing	.80 .80	Farming	.80
	Family Life	.80		Lifesaving Literature Evangelism.			Seeds Chan Husbandar		Health	.80
	Feltcraft	.80		Macrame	.80 .80		Sheep Husbandry Shells	.80 .80	Homemaking	.80
	Ferns	.80		Mammals	.80		Shoe Repair	.80	Naturalist	.80
	Fire Bldg & Camp Cookery			Maple Sugar	.80		Shorthand	.80	Recreation Sportsman	.80 .80
	First Aid	.80		Marine Algae	.80		Shrubs	.80	Technician	.80
	Fish	.80		Marine Invertebrates	.80		Sign Language	.80	Wilderness	.80
	Flower Arrangement	.80		Marine Mammals	.80		Silk Screen Printing	.80	Witnessing	.80
	Flower Culture	.80		Masonry	.80		Skateboarding	.80	Withessing	.00
	Flowers	.80		Metalcraft	.80		Skiing - Cross Country	.80		
	Food - Cannin	.80		Microscopic Life	.80		Skiing - Cross Country Skiing -Downhill	.80		
	Food - Drying	.80		Model Boats	.80		Skin Diving	.80		
	Food - Freezing	.80		Model Cars	.80		Small Engines	.80		
	Forestry	.80		Model Railroading	.80		Small Fruit Growing	.80		
_	Fossils	.80		Model Boats	.80		Small Mammal Pets	.80		
	Fruit Growing	.80		Model Rocketry	.80		Soapcraft	.80		
_	Fungi	.80		Moths & Butterflies	.80		Soccer	.80		
	Gardening	.80		Mountain Biking	.80		Soils	.80		
	Genealogy	.80		Music	.80		Softball (slow pitch)	.80		
_	Geocaching	.80		Navigation	.80		Spiders	.80		
_	Geology	.80		Needlecraft	.80		Springboard Diving	.80		
_	Glasscraft	.80		Nutrition	.80		Stamps	.80		
							··P~	•		